ROBERT M. GRABLE JR.
MOUNT SINAI HIGH SCHOOL
MOUNT SINAI, NEW YORK 11766

Peter J. Pramataris Christina Romeo
Principal Assistant Principal

HS BULLETIN FOR FEBRUARY 2024
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February 1 Thursday < AHA Trip to Miller Place, 9:30 am — 12:30 pm
February 2 Friday < AHA Trip to Elementary School, 9:30 -11:30 am
February 5 Monday < Math Team Meet, 2-3 pm @ HS Cafeteria
February 7 Wednesday <« BOCES Visitor Day 7:30 — 10:30 am, No BOCES CTE Classes
¢+ Senior Trip Meeting, 7 pm @ HS
February 9 Friday « PS | Love You Day, Celebrate Acts of Kindness, Wear Purple
«+ Computer Tech Field Trip to Stony Brook University, 8 am -4 pm
February 12 Monday + Scholarship Presentation in Social Studies Classrooms
February 14 Tuesday + Best Buddies, 2:10-4:10 pm @ HS Cafeteria
February 15 Thursday + Broadway Night in HS Library, 7 pm
February 16 Friday + AP Spanish Field Trip to Elementary School, 9:50 -10:40 am
February 19-23 « Mid-Winter Recess
February 22-24 + Model UN Conference, depart 2/22@ 6 am -return 2/24 @6:30 pm
February 27 Tuesday + HS Ensemble Concert, 7:30 pm @ HS Auditorium
February 28 Wednesday < Best Buddies, 2:10-4:10 pm @ HS Cafeteria
« BOE Meeting, 7:30 pm @ HS Library
February 29 Thursday + Student of the Month/February @ Library, 8:00 am

+ College and Career Workshop, 7 pm @ HS Auditorium



